## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

## APPLICATION FOR LAYING DRAIN

Application Nº 19078	Board of Health Permit No.
	New Bedford, Mass., Dept 23, 1969
To the Mayor and City Council:  I hereby request that a drain be laid from	
was Cartanied x	It 116'n of Hickory It
	d d
	0- + 1
Works.	rface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public
I hereby agree to pay at the office of the the manner specified, in excess of the depos the work.	e City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in it made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of
payment of the cost of performing the work	eposit made with this application shall be applied to the done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall
	Thomas H- Thomas + William
	111 Larlmouth St.
By .	Thomas Itry
Requires separate entrance for roof water	111 Darl mouth St.
Consent of C	Owner of Private Drain
To the Mayor and City Council:	New Bedford, Mass.,
I hereby grant to	
the privilege of draining premises	
through the private drain owned by me con	necting with sewer in
	street.
	Owner
Estimate an	d Deposit Requirement
Office of C	Commissioner of Public Works,
My estimate of the cost of laying the dr	ain described in the above application is
Assessed	T. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
Entrance charges	Total deposit required 120.00  Amund Tromey from Commissioner of Public Works
	Commissioner of Public Works
Cert	ificate of Issue
	Office of City Clerk,
	City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon
Permit No. 19078 was issued	ned, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the
same.	city Clerk
Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property.  Owner agrees to supply all necessary	City Clerk



## Length of drain 30 /pipe system Sewer depth..... Surf. drain City of New Bedford, Office of City Clerk, .... To Commissioner of Public Works. Permission has this day been issued to Address Property owner Address to lay drain from the premises of lerry to connect with the sewer in cersis for allery Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property. Owner agrees to supply all necessary City Clerk. Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water

NOTICE TO COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS

## RETURN OF FOREMAN

RETURN OF FOREMAN	
Entered OCT 27TH	196 9
Time	<i>J</i>
2)	eu
COST	
Labor Law, J 1 hours @2.65	\$ 2.65
lfonso, J 8 " 2.50	20.00
ardin, J 8 " 2.35	
oetelho, E 8 " 2.40	THE NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
mbra, J. = 8 " 2.46	19.60
"	\$80.25
"	
" /	1- 1- 1-
Stock /2BAC-CEMENT @157	79
POULBS-SAND	09
REPLACE-GETX21/2FT-BEGN-80AD	
B. 222+3	1832
Trucking	
HAS HOTOUCK	60
HAS A LIVE AND GESTA	335
1105 1 35 - BACKHOF @ 6-10	3660
Total Cost	140.0
Estimate-cost of laying drain   17d -	110.
Entrance charges ASSESSED	
Total deposit \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
Balance due To Dry	20 -
the the tend of the	
Pieces pipe to curb /- 8FI-169	111
" " curb to house 3-/0 FT - 6-	(N
Cut at sewer 8/2 FT	
Cut at curb	
Size of pipe 6-IN-TRANSITE PIPE	
Correct	1
111.	
John a	w
//	oreman

OWNER-SUMMED-91PE